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Lot

1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032

Title

Grand MA Lighting Console
Martin Mac 700

Martin Mac 700

Clay Paky AlphaWash Halo
Clay Paky AlphaWash Halo
Clay Paky AlphaWash Halo
Clay Paky AlphaWash Halo
Clay Paky AlphaWash Halo
Clay Paky AlphaWash Halo

Matthews Studio Equipment Dolly Car

(4) Red Metal Stool

6.5' Cedardlink Truss

6.5' Cedarslink Truss

6.5' Cedardlink Truss

6.5' Cedardlink Truss

6.5 Cedardlink Truss

6.5 Cedardlink Truss

6.5' Cedardlink Square Truss
6.5' Cedardlink Square Truss
8.2' Cedardlink Square Truss
8.2' Cedardlink Square Truss
6.5' Cedardlink Square Truss
Cedarslink Corner Block

9 Decorative Tree
Decorative Tree

Dewalt DC022 Lights

(5) Banquet Chairs

(5) Banquet Chairs

(5) Banquet Chairs

(5) Banquet Chairs

(5) Banquet Chairs

(5) Banquet Chairs
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Lot

1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065

Title

(5) Banquet Chairs

(5) Banquet Chairs

Ergotron Dua Workstation with Worksurface
Folding Room Divider

Low Voltage Brackets

Projector Screen with Stand

Mini Fridge

Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardlink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Cedardink Corner Block
Chauvet Colorband PIX LED Bar
Chauvet Colorband PIX

Chauvet Colorband PIX

LED Bar

C Stand

EAW SM500

Carvin 792 Speaker

EAW SM122e Speaker

EAW SM122e Speaker

Crown Headworn Microphone CM-311A
Crown Headworn Microphone CM-311A
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1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093

1094
1104A
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115
1116

Title

Crown Headworn Microphone CM-311A
Crown Headworn Microphone

Crown Headworn Microphone

Crown Headworn Microphone CM-311A
Crown Headworn Microphone CM-311A
Wireless Antenna 555mhz

Wireless Antenna 555mhz

AjaKonalL Se Card

Arri Broadcaster

Garage Door

(12) LED 3D L ook Panel

(12) LED 3D Look Panel

Sony Camera CA-537

Sony Camera CA-537

Sony Camera CA-537

Sony Camera CA-537

30" Apple 2k Monitor

30" Apple 2k Monitor

30" Apple 2k Monitor

30" Apple 2k Monitor

Acer Monitor S231HL

Acer Monitor S231HL

Acer Monitor S231HL

Acer Monitor S231HL

Acer Monitor S231HL

Epsilon EPM-6.5

Vinyl Projector Screen 17' x 10'

Christie L2K 1000 Projector Come With Short
Throw Zoom Lens

Projector Ceiling Mount For Christie
Prism Fresnel

Prism Fresnel

Piano Dolly

Prism Fresnel

(4) Etc Source Four Par

Etc Source Four Par (For Parts or Repair)
VariLite VL1000

VariLite VL1000

VariLite VL1000

VariLite VL1000

VariLite VL1000

VariLite VL1000

Avid Digidesign Venue Stage Rack
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1117
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1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
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1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
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2001
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2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016
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Title

Avid Digidesign Venue FOH Rack

Avid Digidesign Venue D-Show Control
Surface

Rack Case

Rack Case

VariLite VL1000

Socapex 19 Pin 100'

Socapex 19 Pin 100'

Socapex 19 Pin 75'

Socapex 19 Pin

Socapex 19 Pin

Socapex 19 Pin 65'

Socapex 19 Pin 40'

Socapex 19 Pin Splitter

Stage Pin Splitter

Socapex 19 Pin 80’

Stage Pin

Stage Pin

Stage Pin

Stage Pin 50'

Stage Pin 50'

Multipin Cable

Y amaha PM5D Digital Mixing Console
Elation Platinum Wash LED Zoom Pro
Elation Platinum Wash ZFX PRO XL
Elation Platinum Wash ZFX PRO XL
36" Disco Ball

36" Disco Ball

30'x30" Shade Screen Canopy

(4) Chauvet Legend 412

Radiance Hazer

(2) Reved

Avaon COFDM Digital Wirelesswith LCD
Monitor

Avalon COFDM Digital Wirelesswith LCD
Monitor

Avaon COFDM Digital Wirelesswith LCD
Monitor

Avaon COFDM Digital Wirelesswith LCD
Monitor

Avaon COFDM Digital Wireless with LCD
Monitor

Avaon COFDM Digital Wirelesswith LCD
Monitor

Cold Fireworks Spark Machine



Lot

2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027
2028
2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038

2039

2040

2041

2042

2043

2044

2045

2046

2047

Title

Cold Fireworks Spark Machine

Christie DS+6K-M DLP Projector
Christie DS+6K-M DLP Projector
Christie DS+6K-M DLP Projector

Avaon COFDM Digital Wireless W/lcd
Monitor OWM602

Avaon COFDM Digital Wireless with LCD
Monitor

Avaon COFDM Digital Wireless with LCD
Monitor

Avaon COFDM Digital Wirelesswith LCD
Monitor

Avaon COFDM Digital Wirelesswith LCD
Monitor

Avaon COFDM Digital Wirelesswith LCD
Monitor

Clay Paky Mythos 2

Clay Paky Mythos 2 (For Parts or Repairs)
Chauvet Nexus 4x4 Light

Chauvet Nexus 4x4 Light

1000W Follow Spot

(2) Matthews Studio Equipment Hanger Tele 4
(3) Linebacker Cable/Hose Protectors
SKB Case with Wheel

4" Tall Mirror with Stand

Epson PowerLitePro G5750WU Projector
SKB Shockmount Rolling 8U Rack Case

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures

Altman Shakespeare UV 30-55 Degree Zoom
Fixtures
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2048
2049
2050

2051

2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077

2078

2079
2080

2081
2082
2083
2084
3001
3002
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Title

US Case
(7+) Leko Lights for Parts

Whirlwind Medusa Cable Snake (For Parts or
Repair)

Dawa/TD 35 Aluminum 2-Stage Tripod Legs
(200mm Bowl)

Camlock 10" Cable

Daiwa/TD 20 Aluminum 2-Stage Tripod Legs
Chauvet Hurricane 1800 Flex

(2) AJA Model HA5 Hdmi to Sdi

Sony AC Adapter/Charge AC-VQ1051D

Antari Ice Low Fog Machine

Action Tripod Head

(39) L5-20 Connector

(3) ADJDMX Operator (For Parts or Repair)
Matthews Studio Equipment Pedestal with Head
Flight Case

Flight Case

Flight Case

Flight Case

New Panasonic KX-FL511

Da-Lite Fast-Fold Side Leg with (2) Skirts
Da-Lite Fast-Fold Front/Rear Screen with Frame
Da-Lite Fast-Fold Front/Rear Screen with Frame
Da-Lite Fast-Fold Side Leg / Skirt

Da-Lite Fast-Fold Screen Leg 16'

Da-Lite Fast-Fold Front/Rear Screen with Frame
Da-Lite Fast-Fold Screen Leg 16'

Da-Lite Fast-Fold Screen Leg 16" with Skirt
Da-Lite Fast-Fold Screen Leg 16" with Skirt
Da-Lite Fast-Fold Front/Rear Screen with Frame

(10) Da-Lite Speedy Cranks for the Deluxe Fast-
Fold Frame

(10) Da-Lite Speedy Cranks for the Deluxe Fast-
Fold Frame

(4) Bamboo Chairs and (2) Tables

Tape Backup Data, LTO1, DD#4, Dat
Autol oader

Tape Backup Data

Dell PowerVault 120T DLT1 Autoloader
Dell PowerVault 122T DLT V'S80

New Fish Tanks

Soundcraft Vi4 Control Surface
Soundcraft Vi Local Rack Breakout Box



Lot

3003
3004
3005
3006
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3013
3014
3015
3016
3017
3018

3023
3024
3025
3026
3027
3028
3029
3030
3031
3032
3033
3034
3035
3036

3037
3038
3039
3040
3041
3042
3043
3044
3045
3046
3047

Title

Soundcraft Vi Local Rack DSP Engine
Soundcraft Vi Stagebox

Soundcraft Vi Rack Case

Soundcraft Vi DB-25 Cable for Breakout Box
Allen Heath iDR-48 Mix Engine

Allen HeathiLive T112 Mixer

Electro Voice EV SXA250 Powered Speaker
Electro Voice EV SXA250 Powered Speaker
EV SXA250 Speaker Case

Electro Voice EV Qrx-153/75 3-Way Speaker
Electro Voice EV Qrx-153/75 3-Way Speaker
Electro Voice EV Qrx-153/75 3-Way Speaker
Electro Voice EV Qrx-153/75 3-Way Speaker
Electro Voice EV Qrx-153 Speaker Case
Electro Voice EV Qrx-153 Speaker Case

Electro Voice EV DC One Qrx Speaker
Processor

QSC 1-82H Speaker with Y oke

QSC 1-82H Speaker with Y oke

QSC 1-82H Speaker with Y oke

QSC 1-82H Speaker with Y oke

QSC DSP-30 Speaker Processor

Speaker Case for QSC 1-82H

Speaker Case for QSC 1-82H

Art Pro Channel Strip

McCauley M408 Speaker Digital Processing
Apogee PSX100 AD/DA

Avid NitrisDX

Avid Digidesign Sync HD

Nexo PS8 TD Controller Speaker Processor

Nexo PS15 TD Controller Speaker Processor
MK2

Aviom A-16R Rackmount Personal Monitor
Aviom 6416dio Digital 1/0 A-Net Digital Snake
Aviom 6416m Microphone A-Net Digital Snake
Shure SCM 810 Automatic Microphone Mixer
Shure SCM 810 Automatic Microphone Mixer
Shure PSM 700 Wireless [IEM Transmitter

Y amaha O1V96i Mixer

EAW KF300e

EAW KF300e

EAW KF300e

EAW KF300e
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3048
3049
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3069
3070
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3089
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Title

EAW KF300e

EAW MX200i Speaker Processor

EAW KF300e (For Parts or Repair)

Xbox One Console

EAW KF300e

EAW KF300e

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicalLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicalLine Array

Meyer Sound MicalLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MicaLine Array

Meyer Sound MCF-MicaLine Array Cart
Meyer Sound MCF-Mica Line Array Cart
Meyer Sound MCF-MicalLine Array Cart
Meyer Sound MCF-MicalLine Array Cart
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(8) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(7) Meyer Sound Line Array Rigging Pins
(1) Meyer Sound MicaLine Array 2-Box Cover
(1) Meyer Sound MicaLine Array 4-Box Cover
(1) Meyer Sound MicaLine Array 3-Box Cover

Meyer Sound MG-MICA Multipurpose Grid
Fly Bar and Ground Stack



Lot
3090

30901

3092

3093
3094
3095
3096
3097
3098
3099
3100
3101
3102
3103
3104
3105
3106
3107
3108
3109
3110

Title
Meyer Sound MG-MICA Multipurpose Grid
Fly Bar and Ground Stack

Meyer Sound MG-MICA Multipurpose Grid
Fly Bar and Ground Stack

Meyer Sound MG-MICA Multipurpose Grid
Fly Bar and Ground Stack

Meyer Sound MG-MICA Grid Case

VariLite VL2500 Spot

VariLite VL2500 Spot

VariLite VL2500 Spot

VariLite VL2500 Spot

Martin Mac 600NT

Avid Digidesign Sync Clock and Video Ref
Electro Voice EV QRX 115/75 2-Way Speaker
Electro Voice EV QRX 115/75 2-Way Speaker
Electroi Voice EV QRX 115/75 2 Way Speaker
Electro Voice EV QRX 115/75 2-Way Speaker
ZF-D1000 Low Fog Machine

ZF-D1000 Low Fog Machine

Snowflake SP-1250

Snowflake SP-1250

Electro Voice EV Eliminator Sub

Avolites Pearl 2004 - Moving Light Control
Circlar Podium with Road Case

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.
Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.
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Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method

after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to

their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.
How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.
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REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:

Tuesday, April 23rd, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Wednesday, April 24th, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.
Thursday, April 25th, 2024, from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM.

Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are
considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.

Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.
Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK
HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized

agent. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at auctioneer?s discretion.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com
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